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Namn

Vahul Toivo
Adamson Mats
Andersson Jonas
Aaspere Mart
Aamisepp Hardo
Vahul Maud

Sule Britt
Veidemann Harry
Raudla Anders
Aasa Peter Tiit
Laks Tonis
Andersson Jennie
Svantesson Inger
Leipalu Rein
Roos Irma
Vilbaste Leevi
Palk Rein
Broberg Siim

Sule Rein

Summa3
-13
-2
.
13
13
15
18
18
19
20
24
27
27
30
30
34
50
51
65

SEO Resultat 2024 - Summan av 3 basta ronderna

Hcp
23,9
20,8
20,4
28,1
28,3
32,4
19

25,9
24,5
20,1
27,4
29,8
36

27

29,8
32,6
27,5
25,1
8,7



